
Batting - 1989 Oakland Athletics
# Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF BA/RSP
4 Carney Lansford 53 0.365 211 23 77 10 0 0 20 87 0.412 0.416 17 18 7 2 0 2 0.350

22 Luis Polonia 40 0.324 179 18 58 6 3 1 11 73 0.408 0.344 11 6 19 0 1 1 0.211
36 Terry Steinbach 48 0.281 199 18 56 4 0 2 15 66 0.332 0.309 0 8 33 0 1 0 0.275
2 Tony Phillips 43 0.281 160 16 45 3 1 1 13 53 0.331 0.363 0 20 22 1 1 1 0.282

39 Dave Parker 53 0.263 228 26 60 10 1 10 36 102 0.447 0.290 0 9 32 0 0 1 0.263
7 Walt Weiss 34 0.250 120 14 30 5 0 1 8 38 0.317 0.308 4 10 18 0 2 0 0.208

28 Stan Javier 43 0.245 155 13 38 4 0 1 26 45 0.290 0.310 7 15 23 0 2 1 0.367
24 Ron Hassey 31 0.237 114 14 27 3 0 1 10 33 0.289 0.293 0 8 17 1 1 0 0.208
42 Dave Henderson 57 0.236 250 22 59 9 0 7 30 89 0.356 0.261 1 9 53 0 0 2 0.222
9 Mike Gallego 45 0.234 158 14 37 6 0 1 21 46 0.291 0.297 2 14 25 1 1 2 0.282

12 Lance Blankenship 16 0.231 65 5 15 4 2 0 6 23 0.354 0.231 1 0 15 0 1 0 0.222
11 Billy Beane 22 0.209 91 9 19 3 0 0 4 22 0.242 0.202 2 0 18 0 0 3 0.091
25 Mark McGwire 46 0.177 186 33 33 8 0 7 20 62 0.333 0.261 0 21 35 0 0 0 0.196
17 Glenn Hubbard 22 0.115 78 6 9 4 0 1 6 16 0.205 0.225 0 11 14 0 0 0 0.176

TOTALS 61 0.257 2194 231 563 79 7 33 226 755 0.344 0.304 45 149 331 5 10 13 0.252

Pitching - 1989 Oakland Athletics
# Name W L ERA G ST CMP ShO SV IP H R ER BB K BAA HR WHIP K/BB

41 Jim Corsi AYZ 0 0 0.00 3 0 0 0 0 4.00 1 0 0 1 1 0.077 0 0.500 1.00
51 Eric Plunk BXW 2 1 0.75 16 0 0 0 0 24.00 12 2 2 11 24 0.140 0 0.958 2.18
40 Rick Honeycutt AYZ 3 1 1.44 18 0 0 0 0 25.00 12 6 4 3 12 0.140 2 0.600 4.00
21 Mike Moore AY 8 2 1.47 14 14 2 2 0 104.00 51 19 17 28 69 0.139 3 0.760 2.46
54 Todd Burns AZ 1 1 2.31 15 2 0 0 0 39.00 29 10 10 8 16 0.207 3 0.949 2.00
35 Bob Welch BY 5 8 2.59 13 13 2 2 0 93.67 51 28 27 27 78 0.157 9 0.833 2.89
14 Storm Davis BY 3 3 2.82 9 9 1 1 0 60.67 43 19 19 24 53 0.191 9 1.104 2.21
34 Dave Stewart BYZ 8 4 2.90 14 14 0 0 0 96.33 62 33 31 36 76 0.181 7 1.017 2.11
19 Gene Nelson BX 1 1 3.00 18 0 0 0 1 24.00 20 11 8 10 10 0.220 0 1.250 1.00
43 Dennis Eckersley ACXZ 0 1 4.29 18 0 0 0 11 21.00 19 10 10 2 14 0.229 1 1.000 7.00
32 Greg Cadaret DY 0 1 4.70 17 0 0 0 1 23.00 30 14 12 12 17 0.313 2 1.826 1.42
29 Curt Young D 0 7 8.04 10 9 0 0 0 43.67 68 48 39 19 26 0.340 1 1.992 1.37

TOTALS 31 30 2.89 61 61 5 5 13 558.33 398 200 179 181 396 0.194 37 1.037 2.19


